07-03-2002

102142186

A) 581-40

10/110432 JC13 Rec'd PCT/PTO 12 APR 2002

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

	112 0112			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Takasi OHSAWA	MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
Yoshihisa KAWASAKI 4-12-07	2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8310 Japan			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
☐ Other				
Execution Date: March 14, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	1437			
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is: March 14, 2002			
A Detent Application No.(a)	B. Patent No.(s)			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:	1			
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection			
Suite 800	with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.			
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
\	8. Deposit account number:			
8/2902 MALII: 00000011 10110432	19-4880			
FC:581 40.00 0P	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
-	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
original document.	rmution is true and correct and any anached copy is a true copy of the			
original accignent.				
Musicus.	April 12, 2002			
Robert J. Seas, Jr. Reg. No.	21,092 Date			
Total number of pages including a	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks				
Box Assignment				
Washington D.C. 20231				

PATENT REEL: 013039 FRAME: 0069

Assignment

	Whereas, I/We,	akasi OHSAWA a	nd Yoshihisa KAW	ASAKI of	
/O MIT	SUBISHI DENKI KABU	JSHIKI KAISHA			
herein	after called assignor(s SCHARGE LAMP LIGHT), have invented of ING DEVICE"	certain improvemen	ts in	
and ex	ecuted an application March 14, 2002	for Letters Paten _; and	t of the United State	s of America therefor on	
Whereas,			MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
, and the second	of 2-	of 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome,			
	Chiyo	da-ku, Tokyo 100	-8310 Japan		
invent	(assignee), desires to			erest in the application and or;	
	Now therefore, for v	aluable considera	ation, receipt where	of is hereby acknowledged,	
under any Le succes necess	35 U.S.C. §119, and I etters Patent granted ussors and assigns; and	I/we request the I pon the invention I/we will execute	Director – U.S. Pater in set forth in the app without further cor	luding the right to claim priority and Trademark Office to issu- lication to the assignee, its assideration all papers deemed opplication when called upon to	
Penns	vivania Avenue, NW.	Washington, DC	2 20037-3213 to inse	UE MION, PLLC of 2100 ert here in parentheses	
(Appl:	ication number	. filed	and Confirm	the filing date	
and ap	oplication number of s	said application w	hen known.		
Date:	March 14, 2002	Takasi	Ohsama	Takasi OHSAWA	
Date:	s/ March 14, 2002	Yoshihisa	Ohsawa. Kanasaki	Yoshihisa KAWASA	
Date:	s/				
Date:	s/				
Date:	5/				
	s/				

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT
RECORDED: 04/12/2002 REEL: 013039 FRAME: 0070